
Homework Timetable
UIV 2022-23

Subject Group Due in Set by

Monday Spanish
Art
Maths
RE
History

1
1
B4
3
1

Following Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Following Monday
Following Monday

CMz
CD
ISa
GC
TB

Tuesday Geography
Geography
Maths
Geography
Geography
RE

1
2
B3
3
4
1

Following Tuesday
Following Tuesday
Following Tuesday
Following Tuesday
Following Tuesday
Following Tuesday

SSC
SSC
NC
SCLA
SCLA
GC

Wednesday French 1 Following Monday NLS

Thursday Art
Art
English
Spanish
Maths
Maths
History

OP2
OP3
B1
2
B1
B2- Mrs Addyman
4

Following Monday
Following Monday
Following Thursday
Following Thursday
Following Thursday
Following Wednesday
Following Monday

SL
SL
VB
CMz
CE
LA
AB

Friday English
French
French
English
English
Art
RE
History
German

B2
2
MFL2
B4
B3
4
2 and 4
2 and 3

Following Friday
Following Friday
Following Thursday
Following Friday
Following Friday
Following Tuesday
Following Friday
Following Friday
Following Friday

SHC
NB
NLS
GON
AMA
CD
GC
TB
NB

● Biology, Chemistry and Physics - one subject will be set weekly (rota)
● Drama, Music and Dance will be set as required.
● ICT- units of iDEA to be completed each week to work towards the bronze or

silver award.


